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Delight Through Connections
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300V, 10A, Beige (default)
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Rt Fuse Terminal Block
e Beige (default)
BEA Push-in Design
BEIE 7= Rail Mounting
FmtE (mm) 57
FZREE (mm) 6.7
FmaE (mm) 83.2/ 84.7(TS-35N)/92.2(TS-35/15N)
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400
6.3 (the Current is determined by the fuse used)
400
4
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6
0.2
4
0.25

0.25

0.5

0.8X4
12
TS-35N ~ TS-35/15N
YES
NO

300
10
24
10
24
10

YES
YES
120
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